



2026:CGHC:18287

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

S.A. No. 264 OF 2017

Parsuram **Versus** Ganeshram Sahu and others

21/04/2017	None for the parties. Post the matter on 25/04/2017. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge	

Yogesh