



2026:CGHC:18287

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

S.A No.264 of 2017

Parsuram **Versus** Ganeshram Sahu

13/7/2017	Shri Malay Kumar Bhaduri, counsel for the Appellant. Shri JA Lohani, Advocate and Shri Vijay Bahadur Singh, PL for the respective Respondents. Post this matter on 19.7.2017. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) JUDGE

Priya