



2026:CGHC:18287

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 264 of 2017

Parsuram **Versus** Ganeshram Sahu

12/10/2017	None for the appellant. Mr. J. A. Lohani, Advocate for respondent No. 1. None for the respondent No. 2 though served. Mr. V. B. Singh, P.L. for the State/respondent No. 3. Post this matter for hearing on admission in the month of December, 2017. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge

Yogesh